Screed Rail systems
Screed rail system C25-C145
This is a complete and flexible system for
casting of concrete floors. The Screed rails
are available in seven different heights (25-145
mm) which will fit slabs from metal decking to
heavy duty industrial floors.
• 	Material: Steel 1 mm thick & PE plastic strip

Swepac AB
Blockvägen 3 | SE-341 32 Ljungby | Sweden
Tel +46 (0)372-156 00 | www.swepac.com
Swepac offers a wide range of models with many different engine versions and sizes suitable for any application. Swepac is quality and
environment certified in accordance with ISO 9001 and 14001 and the machines are certified to the Euro Test standard by the Swedish
Machine Testing Authority. Information about the company and our products can be found on our home page at: www.swepac.com.
We retain the right to change the technical specifications without any prior notification. 20
16
-1
1_
G
B
Prod/Art no	 H	 W	 H1	 H2	 H3	 Length	 Static load	 c-c	 Weight/rail
	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (kg)	 (mm)	 (kg)
C 25
23C2535	 25	 80	 -	 -	 -	 3500	 100	 600	 2.8
23C2522	 25	 80	 -	 -	 -	 2200	 100	 600	 1.8
C45
23C4535	 45	 90	 30	 -	 -	 3500	 200	 1100	 3.1
23C4522	 45	 90	 30	 -	 -	 2200	 200	 1100	 2.0
C65
23C6535	 65	 105	 28	 47	 -	 3500	 300	 1100	 3.8
23C6522	 65	 105	 28	 47	 -	 2200	 300	 1100	 2.4
C85
23C8535	 85	 115	 31	 49	 67	 3500	 300	 1100	 4.5
23C8522	 85	 115	 31	 49	 67	 2200	 300	 1100	 2.9
C105
23C10535	 105	 130	 32	 53	 88	 3500	 400	 1100	 5.6
23C10522	 105	 130	 32	 53	 88	 2200	 400	 1100	 3.5
C125
23C12535	 125	 135	 32	 64	 109	 3500	 600	 1100	 6.6
23C12522	 125	 135	 32	 64	 109	 2200	 600	 1100	 4.2
C145
23C14535	 145	 160	 32	 75	 127	 3500	 600	 1100	 8.0
23C14522	 145	 160	 32	 75	 127	 2200	 600	 1100	 5.1